2 Haziran 2016 Persembe

7. Kosu Saat:17.30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 CAKIRALP(6)

2 LENGUR LUNGUR(4)
3 DASTANBEY(7)

4 SARPBEY(9)

5 GOKCEER(2)

6 SAHDEMR(5)

7 KAVAKLI(10)

8 ALMAATA(1)

9 LASING)

ULAKCI(3)

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 4/DHOW/Y2
1.)33.500 £ 2.)13.400 ¢
1.)5.025¢ 2)2010%
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

9yka  TAMERINOGLU- NAZIVA.32 55 SAKTAS
B6yaa NAVARON- SALTK 56 H.CiZIK
6yaa  BALABANHAN- VIKA (RU) 55 F.ICSEL
8yaa VARDAR- ALSABKA 55 MBAYDAN
8yka  YASARCK- STARLAYT 59 AC.BINIZETOGLU
10yka DEMRKR- SAHDE48 56 ASASMAZ
8yaa TKITORKKU(US)- ZAFRE13 55 O.AKGONUL
7yaa CAS-NEOVE32 59 MK KUVBASAR
Bykk  DAYIBEY - BURCUHANM 53 E.NALBANT
Syka  TAMERNOGLU- TUGBASULTAN 59 O.GOKCE

Sahip
MEH. ALTIN

BES. KAYA
F. NIH. BURUK
SUP. BAYDAN
SER. ATLI

ISM. GOKHAN
ERS. ULDES

REM KAYA

M BUL. ALTINYAZ

SEM TOYDEMR

59 kg,

3.)6.700 ¢
3.1.005 ¢

Antrendrii

ZBULUT

IKILING
LKILING

E.BAYSAL

O.ALACAM

S.GELIK

EMTOKCALAR
I KILING
B.TURGUL

EMTOKGALAR

Derece

23537
2.35.38
2.36.75
2.37.32
237.33
2.39.00
24142
24560
24590

Kosmaz

Gy
3,70

2,70
2,05
4,05
11,25
4,05
11,40
7,55

11,75

Ankara Hipdromu (23. Yans Giinii)

2100 Kum

4)3.350

4)503 ¢

AGF St Fark GGk HP
15.093) 6 Burun 1Boy 87
2439(1) 7 Uzk 97
226(2) 9 35Boy 82
965(4) 3 93
3996) 2 76
6.66(5) 1 94
325@8) 10 2Boy 89
395(7) 5 104
2319) 8 83
8.12(13) 4 102

GANYAN(6) 3,70 b, IKILI(4/6) :5,85 b, SIRALI IKILI(6/4) :11,70 £, UCLU BAHIS(6/4/7) 7,93 © Cikan 1 Atla: 1,46 t, PLASE(4) :1,10 £, PLASE(6) :1,15 %, PLASE IKILI(4/6) 4,70 t, PLASE

IKiLi4/7) 3,70 4, PLASE IKiLi(6/7) 4,60 t, 5. CIFTE(3/6) 8,50 &



